FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2016-2017

Employees 327,384
Transport 21,676
Supplies and Services 22,525
Third Party Payments 39,556
Support Services 91,364
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 502,505

Building Regulations

Lichfield District Council 139,789
Tamworth Borough Council 82,443
South Staffs District Council 162,338
Electronic Payments for all Parties 172,849
Miscellaneous Income 3,395
TOTAL INCOME 560,814

Approved
Anthony Thomas
Head of Finance and Procurement

BUILDING CONTROL PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNT

Local Authorities are required by The Building (Local Authority) Regulations 2010 to publish an
annual financial statement relating to their Building Regulations Chargeable and Non-Chargeable
Account. The statement must be approved by the Director of Finance, Revenues and Benefits as

Section 151 Officer of Lichfield District Council.

SOUTHERN STAFFORDSHIRE BUILDING CONTROL SERVICES

BUILDING CONTROL REGULATIONS CHARGEABLE AND NON-CHARGEABLE ACCOUNT

64,040
3,591
4,927
5,644

27,643

105,845

35,445
35,200
35,200
0
0

105,845

391,424
25,267
27,452
45,200

119,007

608,350

175,234
117,643
197,538
172,849

3,395

666,659




