Local Authorities are required by The Building (Local Authority) Regulations 2010 to publish an annual financial statement relating to their Building Regulations Chargeable and Non-Chargeable Account. The statement must be approved by the Director of Finance, Revenues and Benefits as Section 151 Officer of Lichfield District Council.

SOUTHERN STAFFORDSHIRE BUILDING CONTROL SERVICES FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2016-2017 BUILDING CONTROL PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNT

BUILDING CONTROL REGULATIONS CHARGEABLE AND NON-CHARGEABLE ACCOUNT

	Chargeable	Non- Chargeable	Total Building Regulations
	£	£	£
Expenditure			
Employees	327,384	64,040	391,424
Transport	21,676	3,591	25,267
Supplies and Services	22,525	4,927	27,452
Third Party Payments	39,556	5,644	45,200
Support Services	91,364	27,643	119,007
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	502,505	105,845	608,350
Income			
Building Regulations			
Lichfield District Council	139,789	35,445	175,234
Tamworth Borough Council	82,443	35,200	117,643
South Staffs District Council	162,338	35,200	197,538
Electronic Payments for all Parties	172,849	0	172,849
Miscellaneous Income	3,395	0	3,395
TOTAL INCOME	560,814	105,845	666,659
SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) FOR THE YEAR	58,309	0	58,309
Approved Anthony Thomas Head of Finance and Procurement			